Monitorler

15.

14

15.

29

15

15

23

15.

23.

15.

15.

15.

Uriin
6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

399,00
usb

230,00
usb

239,00
usb

259,00
usb

279,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

429,00
usb

459,00
usb

529,00
usb



14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

599,00
usb

629,00
usb

760,00
usb

2.299,00
usb



